UNOFFICIAL COPY

	THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:	V 10 22.30.		7.15 W	
	Çek	lay K. Com		CITAL CARE	
	Jody A. Lowentha 1 12600 South Harlem Avenue	. *	26807722		
	Palos Heights, Illinois 60403		• 26807722 u A	Rec 10	J0.0
\bigcirc	TRUSTEE'S DEED				
Q'	(TO INDIVIDUAL OR TO INDIVIDUALS				
	AS JOINT TENANTS OR TENANTS IN COMMON.)				
7₹ [ove space for recorders use only		
ام	THE GRANTOR, Palos Bank And Trust Company, a banking corporation of Illinois, of 12600 South Harlem Avenue,				
1,6316	Palos Heights, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 18thday of December 19.75, and known as Trust Number				
2	1-0869 , for the consideration of				
8	THE A TO NOT 100				
.7	and the regord and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to				
り	JOSE'd TEVINO & RUTH TREVINO, his wife of 8305 South 77th Court, Bridgeview				
	9 F 51				
}	as Joint Tenar ct: a -Tenants-in Common (strike out inacceptable provision) all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, to wit:				
1	, state of minors, to wit:				
	Lot 98 in Frank De'ugach's Gertrude Highlands, being a subdivision of the				
	West ½ of the Earl ½ of the Southwest ½ of Section 36, Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.				
		incipal Meridian,	in Cook County, Ill	inois.	# E
	.Ku				3). s
اء	COT 63 5:			.\	2 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7
ا"	Coll do 5.	0	(A C O	·/ '''	£ .
ĺ		901	18 3	<u>ا</u>	ē Ē
		4	140		ž X
	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power the other unitarity granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to				
	any lien of record and the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if ar / there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of				
i	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be and affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these				
	presents by its Second Vice President and attested by day of September 19 8	its Assistant Vice President/ .ss	ist int Trust Officer this ISC	e to be signed to thisse	ALON:
·			O_{x}	3 (8)	经新)
j	TAM PARLOS BANK	AND TRUST COMPANY, as To	rustee r , afr resaid	SEP ₂₂	£ 4
		THE WILL	XXXXXX	WHANKARARAKANAKAN	.¥37.
Ì	President/Trost deficer ACLISTANT VICE PRESIDENT AS LISTANT VICE PRESIDENT VICE PRESID				
		1)		NT TRUST OFFICER 9	Ä,O
	STATE OF ILLINOIS	d, a Notary Public, in and for th	e County and State aforesaid O	O'LEREBY CERT FY	` ₹ -
	STATE OF ILLINOIS SS I, the understanged, a Notary Public, in and for the County and State aforesaid DO'. EREBY CERT FY that Marvin A. Sien sa that Marvin A. Sien sa to be the SEXONO MORE President of PALOS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY and				
	Jody A. Lowentha I personally known one to be the Assistant Vice President/Assistant Trust Officer of said corporation, and personally known to me to				
	be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appear due fore met this day in person and severally acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument of second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Trust Officer of said Bank, a d days with the second Vice President Assistant Vice				
- 1	the corporate seal of said Bank to be affixed thereto, as their free and voluntary acts, and the fee and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.				
	Given under my hand and official seal, this fav of Sext Ishie. 19 53.				
.	Given under m Commission ex My Comm	pires ISSfuli English may of, 1981	.19 Corne De	oldki	
1	my beaut	1221011 Erichton 1110 91, 1004	Notary Pu	blic	
	_		INSERT ST	FOR INFORMATION ONLY REET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE	•4
	D E L NAME		`	PESCHIBED PROPERTY RERE	
	L NAME		8305 South 77th	Court	-
	V E STREET	/			- 8
•	R CITY)	Bridgeview, Ill:	inois	<u> </u>
	T _{O:} \	252 /	PALUS BANK AND	IKUSI CUMPANY)7
	OR: RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER	<u> </u>	MAIN BANK: 12600 South Harlem Ave. MOTOR BANK: 124th 51. & Harlem Ave. Palos Heights, IL 60463 448-9100		26 807 722
			TRUST DEPA	ARTMENT:	べ
	TR-1-4 (REV.78)				
-					-
FND OF RECODOED DODINGENT					
END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT					